Local

FzY 27.9 7.

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Local

FzZY 41.8 23.

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Local

FZY 42.7 23.

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Local

FZY 47.5 33.

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Local

FZY 49.3 33.

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Local

FZY 33.6 32.

Ice Game

ExrCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Local
FZY 34.8 33

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ExrCn (raw) :

Local

FZY 34.4 17.

Ice Game

ErCn (raw) :
ErCn (raw) :

Game Consensus of 20 for Mon24

9 309. 3.3 9.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 9
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 20

7.85 39.16 107.88
Wind = 3.720 Prob = 0.022 Amnt = 0.050
PrbF = 4.623 LocF = 9.843
Game Consensus of 20 for Mon48
3 170. 2.7 9.75 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 46 25
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 17

4.10 41.90 109.65
Wind = 1.349 Prob = 0.063 Amnt = 0.050
PrbF = 16.810 LocF = 0.000
Game Consensus of 20 for Tue24
3 164. 7.5 9.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46 25
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 16

2.30 47.73 113.82
Wind = 3.235 Prob = 0.563 Amnt = 0.250
PrbF = 5.290 LocF = 0.000
Game Consensus of 20 for Tue48
0 219. 7.8 8.15 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 56 25
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 20

8.50 46.49 112.78
Wind = 0.291 Prob = 3.423 Amnt = 0.450
PrbF = 2.250 LocF = 15.400
Game Consensus of 20 for Wed24
2 165. 2.3 8.75 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 56 25
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 20

9.00 45.43 110.10
Wind = 1.189 Prob = 1.563 Amnt = 0.300
PrbF = 1.000 LocF = 12.927
Game Consensus of 20 for Wed48
8 245. 8.4 0.55 5.30 3.70 0.45 0.11 37 34
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 19

7.40 43.47 107.55
Wind = 4.313 Prob = 17.727 Amnt = 8.400
PrbF = 6.760 LocF = 18.686
Game Consensus of 20 for Thu24
.8 282. 2.8 0.90 7.20 1.90 0.00 0.06 37 34
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 17

2.55 40.19 106.61
Wind = 1.668 Prob = 4.420 Amnt = 3.350
PrbF = 55.502 LocF = 11.053
Game Consensus of 20 for Thu48
5 308.10.4 6.60 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.01 35 19
for mt-wy-co-ut-nm Consensus of 19

7.35 47.43 112.30
Wind = 3.637 Prob = 43.560 Amnt = 0.050
PrbF = 7.023 LocF = 21.760

Verification
33 10 10 0 O 0 0.00
Verification
10
Max = 0.850 Min = 1.050
Verification
0 010 O O O ©0.00
Verification
0
Max = 4.200 Min = 1.700
Verification
0 010 O O O ©0.00
Verification
0
Max = 3.300 Min = 1.750
Verification
22 7 10 0 O O ©0.00
Verification
10
Max = 8.550 Min = 7.950
Verification
0 0 10 0 O 0 0.00
Verification
10
Max = 6.700 Min = 8.200
Verification
26 16 0 10 O 0 0.03
Verification
10
Max = 3.400 Min = 1.250
Verification
3 3 010 O O 0.03
Verification
10
Max = 2.150 Min = 0.200
Verification
28 14 0 10 O O o0.01
Verification
10
Max = 0.600 Min = 1.550



Scaling Summary: (Week of 12 Feb 18)

ErrAmtCons = 12.90 ErrPrbCons = 71.34 Prob Scale = 0.2260
ErrTmpCons = 53.40 ErrPreCons = 29.03 Prcp Scale = 1.0000
ErrWndCons = 19.40 Wind Scale = 0.8258 Local Week = 98.45

Scaling Summary for Ice Game
ErrPFLCons = 99.26 ErrLFLCons = 89.67 Week Scale = 1.0158
Location vs Prb Scale = 0.7227 Local vs Ice Game Scale = 0.6099

Fcst Ladder: (Week of 12 Feb 18) through Period Thu48

Rank Forecaster Total Wind Prob Amnt Max Min ICEPrb ICELocC
1 Rojas 154 .8 12.5 17.7 2.0 31.5 28.4 7.2 55.5
2 Moss 197.9 23.8 12.9 10.2 30.5 27 .4 67.2 26.0
3 Consensus 200.0 16.3 16.4 13.1 30.2 24.0 44 .4 55.6
4 Nairy 202.8 18.5 21.4 12.2 32.5 23.4 63.6 31.3
5 Steiger 211.2 21.5 22.3 13.2 23.4 28.4 70.7 31.7
6 Vogt 212.7 19.2 21.8 14.2 41.6 28.4 53.7 33.6
7 Elsby 215.3 16.6 24 .3 12.2 21.3 23.4 98.1 19.4
8 Sczepanski 216.8 17.2 15.2 15.2 28.4 25.4 57.8 57.6
9 Butler 222.2 24.3 32.4 19.3 23.4 34.5 38.5 49.8

10 Flower 222.3 19.4 32.6 20.3 24 .4 39.6 50.2 35.9
11 Sommer 223.2 18.8 12.9 9.1 40.6 21.3 62.7 57.8
12 Burns 225.8 13.4 37.7 20.3 29.5 26 .4 58.7 40.0
13 Tirone 229.6 15.4 12.4 11.2 33.5 27 .4 30.9 98.7
14 Ballentine 229.6 20.3 19.3 13.2 19.3 34.5 99.0 24.0
15 Jacomowitz 230.9 20.2 28.0 24 .4 33.5 15.2 64.9 44 .6
16 Jester 235.8 16.0 9.4 3.0 44 .7 25.4 86.4 50.8
17 Nichols 240.2 15.9 27.3 13.2 34.5 20.3 40.3 88.6
18 Seymour 260.1 15.6 23.0 23.4 21.3 32.5 58.2 86.1
19 Number27 300.0 24 .4 24 .6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
20 Number26 300.0 24 .4 24 .6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
21 Collins 300.0 24 .4 24 .6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
22 Numberl8 300.0 24 .4 24.6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
23 Numberl7 300.0 24 .4 24 .6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
24 Numberlé 300.0 24 .4 24 .6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
25 Delia 300.0 24 .4 24 .6 19.7 45.3 36.0 66.7 83.3
26 Bielfeld 302.9 18.4 42.7 19.3 34.5 26.4 91.8 69.7
27 Hiris 306.8 18.7 26.6 27 .4 21.3 21.3 61.8 129.5
28 NWS 308.2 23.1 32.1 37.6 22.3 26 .4 73.9 92.7
29 GFS 321.2 21.3 23.4 21.3 40.6 23.4 63.1 128.0
30 Trombley 330.1 20.2 25.0 5.1 56.9 23.4 125.8 73.7
31 NAM 370.7 20.5 23.2 11.2 63.0 25.4 101.2 126.3
32 SREF 406.2 19.5 66.8 53.8 39.6 29.5 70.7 126.2



Rank

0w ~J 0O Ul b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Ladder includes forecasters with at least 80.
Wind
47 .
38.
38.
45,
48.
39.
55.
40.
35.
49,
46.
46.
45,
45,
37.
47 .
49,
44 .
48.
40.
42 .
43,
43,
87.
44 .

Forecaster
Steiger
Seymour
Consensus
Sczepanski
Nairy
Hiris
Butler
Nichols
Burns

Moss

Vogt

NWS

Sommer
Jacomowitz
Rojas
Elsby

GFS
Ballentine
Bielfeld
Tirone
Jester
Trombley
SREF
Flower
NAM

Semester Ranking for week of 12 Feb 18

Total

468.
530.
550.
587.
590.
607.
616.
626.
636.
643.
687.
725.
727.
832.
866 .
915.
916.
932.
953.
986.
1025.
1117.
1172.
1246.
1791.
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Prob
71.
73.
59.
98.
103.
83.
86.
81.
71.
83.
85.
116.
75.
70.
78.
68.
74 .
76.
114.
69.
79.
52.
173.
87.
73.

N UWoOUwNDE D WOOOOWMONORWMO WINIWWOoJ

Amnt
46.
43.
44 .
65.
90.
52.
74 .
55.
45.
54.
42.
165.
49.
52.
30.
39.
83.
97.
65.
44 .
23.
43.
154.
53.
89.

NP UUoOoouwIJouwdkRPOAONMONMWOVWOUREJ OO 0o

Max
60.
65.
67.
67.
92.
56.
63.
83.
75.
87.
87.
72.
85.
72.
73.
61.
92.
68.
73.
69.
83.
97.
93.
60.
95.
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participation
Min HzPrb
58.2 87.0
66.5 70.0
61.9 108.4
68.5 120.5
72.6 63.6
62.9 117.3
84.7 110.2
62.2 40.3
71.8 186.0
71.6 125.4
80.1 153.4
71.1 93.0
63.8 193.3
66.6 420.6
78.7 430.8
66.5 554.1
73.6 260.5
71.9 393.9
60.4 280.9
65.3 304.1
66.8 395.3
65.9 559.7
102.2 387.4
74.0 192.2
93.3 1170.7

HzLoc
97.
174.
169.
121.
119.
195.
141.
261.
150.
172.
191.
le61l.
215.
105.
136.
78.
283.
179.
310.
393.
334.
254.
218.
692.
224 .

OO0 KHFHF WWOMENMNEFOAOWRONREDNDUIO B IO OO B

#F
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
18
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



Mon24

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger
Delia
Ballentine
Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Numberl?7
Numberl18
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26
Number27
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

Mon48

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger
Delia
Ballentine

g
g3

X}
< OV OV OO ORKEDNUU O

Forecasts for week of 12 Feb 18

States:
LonF

LatF
38.53
40.22
39.52
37.95
38.50
39.53
40.09
38.09
37.95
39.63

0.00
40.50
40.04
40.04
37.95

0.00

0.00

0.00
39.64
39.53
39.22
37.84

0.00
41.04
37.46

0.00

0.00
37.53
39.57
37.36
37.67

106.
111.
107.
107.
107.
107.
105.

107

107

States:
LonF

LatF
0.00
39.22
40.04
48 .31
0.00
40.09
0.00
40.19
48.31
48.25
0.00
38.75

0.
106.
107.
.25

0.
108.

0.
.29
.25
.21

0.
1009.

114

107
114
114

mt wy co ut nm

93
72
72
98
89
73
91

.45
107.
106.

0.
107.
107.
107.
107.

0.

0.

0.
106.
107.
106.
112.
.00
.49
106.

0.

0.
112.
108.
107.
113.

90
91
00
50
88
88
91
00
00
00
90
73
86
39

84
00
00
74
31
56
03

mt

00
88
88

00
76
00

00
76

Max Min
27 8
26 11
28 9
28 9
26 7
28 7
28 8
27 10
28 9
27 6
0 0
27 7
29 7
28 7
30 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
28 6
28 10
27 7
30 6
0 0
28 7
29 7
0 0
0 0
26 11
24 17
26 13
26 8
wy co ut

Max Min
43 24
38 25
40 25
41 23
35 22
42 23
41 23
40 22
42 24
45 22
0 0
43 21

Dir Spd
32 3
32
32
33
30
31
31
29
30
32
0
33
32
30
31
0
0
0
0
30
16
29

U1 U1 9B OO0 OO O NDNUIOOOOWWWOoOH OoOoONWUOOUO B B WL

nm
Dir Spd
16

w

17
16
17
16

17
17
18

o
U0 O N WOowOo WwWwWwWwWwNDN o

16

City: fzy
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
3 0 0 1

City: fzy
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

0
10

O OKFH OO O OO o o o
O O O OO O oo o o o
O OO OO O oo o o o
O O O OO O OO o o o o



Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Numberl?7
Numberl8
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26
Number27
GF'S

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tue24

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger
Delia
Ballentine
Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Numberl7
Numberl8
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26
Numbexr27
GF'S

99
99
99

10
99

99
99

© U1 Ul

g
g3

X}
W R R O WPk DNMNONOWDNDON

O WOV VO
w o » LV LV L

o}
w W wu o

99

39.
37.
39.

22
15
43

48.
39.53
39.52
37.46

31

48.
40.

31
13

48.
48.
37.
37.

28
87
63
67

106.
107.
107.
.00
.00
.00
.25
107.
107.
106.
.00
.26
107.
.00
.00
115.
115.
107.
113.

114

114

States:
LonF

LatF
48 .31

48.
48.

31
31
48.31
48.

48.
48.

31
31
29

40.
48.
48.
46.

50
32
31
92

48.

31

48.
48.

31
31

48.
48.

31
31

48.28

114

114
114

114

114

114
114

114
114
114

114

114
114

114
114

88
75
38

73
72
80

92

94
94
56
03

mt

.26
.00
.25
.25
.00
.26
.00
.26
.25
.27
.00
107.
.25
.25
.09
.00
.00
.00
.25
.00
.25
.25
.00
.26
.26
.00
.00
115.

52

94

45 22 18
41 23 0
41 25 19
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
45 23 17
41 24 0
42 22 16
43 23 0
0 0 0
41 25 18
47 25 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
41 24 18
35 22 23
41 25 18
44 23 16
wy CcO ut nm
Max Min Dir
43 23 17
40 23 15
43 24 16
41 25 17
38 21 35
43 23 15
42 21 14
41 24 18
40 25 17
42 22 14
0 0 0
45 26 16
45 21 15
44 24 16
43 25 15
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
46 21 16
42 23 17
43 23 18
42 24 21
0 0 0
44 24 15
47 23 17
0 0 0
0 0 0
40 24 18

B W NP O OO OO Ul o Ul oo OBk OWw

Spd

[ B [
B UUlONJ®

[y
O O 00 Ul O Ul OO O O Ul oy UT UT O N

=
N

10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
8 2 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
City: fzy

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

9 1 0 0 1
8 2 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
7 3 0 0 1
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
9 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
9 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0



NAM
SREF
NWS

Tue48

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger
Delia
Ballentine
Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Numberl7
Numberl8
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26
Numbexr27
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

Wed24

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger

PF
10
10
10
10

10

o WOV VO

48.93 115.92
48.64 115.53
48.38 115.56

LatF

48.
45.
43.
48.
38.
46.
40.
48.
48.
46.

0.
.48

48

48.
48.
46.
0.
0.
0.
48.
48.
48.
48.
0.
48.
40.
0.
0.
41.
41.

43
44

31
78
31
31
78
92
47
31
31
59
00

60
31
92
00
00
00
61
31
31
31
00
31
52
00
00
03
09

.49
.57

LatF

48.
45.
48.
48.
.51
46.
40.
48.
40.
46.

40

54
78
54
54

61
47
60
51
96

States:

mt

LonF

114

114
114

114
114

114

114
114
114

114

States:

.26
111.
.25
.25
108.
114.
107.
.26
.25
111.

0.
114.
112.
.25
114.

0.

0.

0.
112.
.26
.25
.25
.00
.26
106.

0.

0.
107.
107.
110.
110.

17

07
09
21

99
00
90
37

09
00
00
00
38

87
00
00
03
09
65
59

mt

LonF

1009.
111.
109.
109.
106.
111.
107.
112.
106.
111.

76
17
76
76
86
98
21
37
86
72

37
41
43

wy CO
Max
48
43
47
49
43
47
49
45
43
48

50
50
51
47

49
48
47
48

48
49

47
40
44
48

Wy CO
Max
49
48
48
49
43
48
49
48
49
52

25
27
23

ut
Min
34
33
33
34
30
33
32
36
34
33

34
35
33
25

35
33
33
32

34
33

33
30
36
35

ut
Min
34
35
33
34
30
35
28
35
35
34

17 9
18 8
17 10

nm
Dir Spd
21
21
23
21
21
23
22
20
21
21

[
o N

22
23
21
23

24
22
19
25

[

[a=Y

23
22

23
21
21
21

o
'_l
W WOV OVWHFEF OO OO WO MWmMOOOOO0WSNNWU O owOomwOoO J oo o ul

nm
Dir
18

0N

B OO Wb NWOoO WD
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17
15
17
15

17
16

City:

fzy
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

9
6
9
9
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

10
10
10
9
10
9
10
8
9
7
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0
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Delia
Ballentine
Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Numberl7
Numberl8
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26
Numbexr27
GF'S

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger
Delia
Ballentine
Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Number1l7
Numberl8
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26

99

10
10
99
99
99
10
10
10
10
99

99
99

10

o v v (o] =
0 OV VW WO wOowwWwwow-duwo

)

O J OV LV L

47

48.
.54
46.
.00
.00
.00
.49

48

42

45.
.48
.27
.00
41.
40.
.00
.00
47.
45.
.47
.23

47
45

44
47

.00
.47

32

61

81

04
52

95
08

LatF

44 .
39.
44 .
.52

0.
46.
40.
44 .
44 .
44 .

0.
.37
45.
44 .
44 .

0.

0.

0.
39.
37.
44 .
45.

0.
44 .
40.

0.

44

44

52
22
76

00
92
51
66
52
35
00

80
34
38
00
00
00
64
95
76
80
00
38
52
00

114

111

107

114

111

States:

.00
111.
.25
109.
.98
.00
.00
.00
111.
108.
111.
111.
.00
.49
106.

0.

0.
.29
107.
.02
111.

35

76

38
54
37
64

87
00
00
84

76

mt

LonF

1009.
106.
.98
109.

0.
.09
106.
104.
1009.
106.

0.
105.
108.
105.
106.

0.

0.

0.
106.
107.
106.
108.
.00
106.
106.
.00

106

114

02
88

02
00

86
56
02
70
00
51
55
53
72
00
00
00
90
91
98
54

72
87

51
52
52
50

51
48
51
48

50
50

47
41
45
50

Wy CO
Max
33
32
32
32
32
33
34
34
32
34

36
33
35
33

33
36
35
33

34
36

0
35
34
32
35

33
33
33
33

33
30

34
30
34
32
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Numbexr27
GF'S

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu24

Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
Sommer
Steiger
Delia
Ballentine
Seymour
Elsby
Jacomowitz
Numberlé
Number1l7
Numberl8
Butler
Burns
Flower
Bielfeld
Collins
Sczepanski
Hiris
Number26
Number27
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS
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Name
Moss
Jester
Nichols
Nairy
Trombley
Tirone
Rojas
Vogt
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.00
44 .
39.
40.
40.

LatF

46
47
48

.43
.03
.29
46.
48.
48.
47.
46.

91
31
61
13
91

States:

.00
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LonF

105.
109.
116.
114.

114

89
47
56
09

.26
112.
104.
114.

38
80
09
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0

17
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25
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 32 26 11 2 2 4
33 33 23 7 4 4 2
36 36 24 10 0 2 5
36 35 22 7 0 2 5

wy co ut nm City:
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
33 33 0 0 0 9 1
35 34 0 0 1 9 0
35 34 28 2 0 7 3
36 35 28 4 0 7 3
35 35 0 0 0 10 0
35 34 27 3 0 8 2
34 33 29 6 3 7 0
34 34 0 0 1 9 0
35 35 28 3 0 8 2
35 34 27 5 0 6 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 33 29 4 6 4 0
34 34 0 0 0 4 6
36 34 27 5 1 9 0
34 33 28 5 0 6 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 33 27 4 2 7 1
35 32 0 0 0 7 3
37 35 29 4 0 7 3
34 34 28 4 1 9 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 33 29 4 0 7 3
36 34 31 3 3 4 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 34 29 4 4 4 2
35 35 31 6 4 5 1
34 34 31 6 0 2 5
37 33 31 6 1 5 4

wy co ut nm City:
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
34 17 32 7 7 3 0
34 20 31 10 2 8 0
35 20 31 13 10 0 0
36 19 31 11 9 1 0
32 20 31 6 10 0 0
33 17 30 9 4 6 0
36 17 30 13 8 2 0
30 21 30 11 8 2 0
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